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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 93, 40699 Erkrath
G 02104/33430 sekretariat.tscu@gmail.com

Hallenadresse
Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 93, 40699 Erkrath
T 0210433430 sekretariat.tscu@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Kohnen, Kai
T 01634223988 sportwart.tscu@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Rohrig, Martina
T 0173 2531608 jugendwart.tscu@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wallesch, Joachim
T 0151/46638427 danachwallesch@t-online.de
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Herren 75 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga

MF: Werner Bramswig; T 021154354047
m 0162 6253632; w.braemswig@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ehrentraut, Christian
Grunwald, Kajo
Bramswig, Werner

Eich, Hubert

Seidel, Jurgen

Wendler, Willi

Dr. Tapavicza von, Stephan
Georg, Horst

Hesse, Volker

Niehus, Joachim
Lindemann, Claus

Dr. Koschik, Peter

Dr. Matzke, Udo-Dietmar
14 Dettmers, Horst
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ID-Nr.

14600324
14251839
14203546
14404097
14304274
14203689
14404247
14804303
14000664
14406097
14502900
14404138
13600566
14100548

LK

LK18,8
LK21,6
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




